CHAMPIONSHIP

FIA European Rallycross Championship,
Round one, Euro RX of Hungary, 28-30.04.23

No engines noise outside of these hours on any day 08:00 — 20:00

Sunrise 05:38 / Sunset 19:57
Start End

Saturday 29.04.23

Start End

08:30

08:30 30m afterlastrace
09:00

09:00 18:00

09:30 11:50

Lunch & track maintenance / on-track demos
12:15

13:00

13:10 (approx.)

Track maintenance / on-track demos

13:45

13:55 (approx.)

Track maintenance / on-track demos

14:30

14:40 (approx.)

Track maintenance / on-track demos

15:15

15:25 (approx.)

15:45 (approx.)

16:00 (approx.)

Activity

Category What
Photographers' briefing

Refuelling allowed

Competitors' Liaison Officer(s) on duty

Awnings open

Practice - All championships

Autograph Session - (location)
Cross Car

Cross Car

STC+2000

STC+2000

STC+2000

STC+2000

Cross Car
Cross Car
STC+2000
STC+2000
STC+2000
STC+2000

Cross Car
Cross Car
STC+2000
STC+2000
STC+2000
STC+2000

Cross Car
Cross Car
STC+2000
STC+2000
STC+2000
STC+2000
Euro RX3
Euro RX3
Euro RX3
Euro RX1

Euro RX1

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

H2

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

Ha
Ha
Ha
H4
Ha4
Ha4
H1
H1
H1
H1

H1

No. of Races

R1
R2
R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R1
R2
R3

R4

R1
R2
R1
R2
R3
R4

R1
R2
R1
R2
R3
R4
R1
R2
R3
R1

R2

laps perrace

TV



Euro RX1 H1 R3
Euro RX1 H1 R4
Track maintenance / on-track demos
17:00 Press conference
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